
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No.  
15 
27 
24 
92 
12 
3 

Name  
Riku Huuhka 
Elias Kalliokoski 
Anton Seppä 
Toni Lähteenmäki 
Kari Pihlas 
Jesse Lammi 

Club  
HyUA 
AL-Härmä 
ValUA 
AMM 
JaMoKe/UA 
SatUA 

Make  
Toyota Auris 
KIA Ceed 
Toyota Auris 
Honda Civic 
Alfa Romeo 147 
Citroën C2 

Total Tm  
4:05.091 
4:07.643 
4:08.466 
4:09.070 
4:11.840 
4:12.290 

Laps  
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff  

2.552 
3.375 
3.979 
6.749 
7.199 

Best Tm  
46.577 
46.772 
47.039 
46.735 
47.750 
47.327 

Best Speed  
83,475 
83,127 
82,655 
83,192 
81,424 
82,152 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.9.2023 16.26.52 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu 
V1600 

52. V1600 Finaali 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:19:31 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 

9.9.2023 15:12 


